Position

Engineer

Team Manager V

Engineer

Sr. Engineering Technician

Sr. Engineering Technician

Sr. Engineering Technician

Sr. Engineering Technician

PR Info Tech Analyst

Engineer

Engineer

Sr. Engineering Technician

Sr. Engineering Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Total Wages

$169,901

$144,397

$142,430

$141,942

$141,828

$138,969

$134,932

$134,666

$125,667

$125,416

$124,868

$115,783

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,009

$52,508

$50,870

$53,422

$41,116

$52,229

$41,061

$48,945

$42,409

$36,191

$52,400

$51,991



Sr. Engineering Technician

Engineering Tech llI

Engineering Tech llI

PR Engineering Technician

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

Control System
Application Services
Team

$114,095

$109,419

$99,989

$66,692

$53,384

$38,723

$43,579

$6,338



