Position 0	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$169,901	\$54,009
Team Manager V		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$144,397	\$52,508
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$142,430	\$50,870
Sr. Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$141,942	\$53,422
Sr. Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$141,828	\$41,116
Sr. Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$138,969	\$52,229
Sr. Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$134,932	\$41,061
PR Info Tech Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$134,666	\$48,945
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$125,667	\$42,409
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$125,416	\$36,191
Sr. Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$124,868	\$52,400
Sr. Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$115,783	\$51,991

Sr. Engineering Technician	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$114,095	\$53,384
Engineering Tech III	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$109,419	\$38,723
Engineering Tech III	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$99,989	\$43,579
PR Engineering Technician	Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Control System Application Services Team	\$66,692	\$6,338